	新化國小附設幼兒園
109年2,3月份餐點表


	週別
	星期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	第一週
	日期
	
	2/25
	2/26
	2/27
	2/28

	
	上午
	
	玉米蛋餅
薏仁漿
	南瓜鮮肉粥
	花捲

枸杞紅棗茶
	和平紀念日放假

	
	下午
	
	
	
	旗魚黑輪

蜜茶
	

	第二週
	日期
	3/2
	3/3
	3/4
	3/5
	3/6

	
	上午
	蔥抓餅
豆漿
	鍋燒意麵
	紫米珍珠丸

麥茶
	竹筍瘦肉粥
	漢堡
米漿

	
	下午
	瑞穗低脂
鮮奶
	綜合水果切盤
	關東煮
	蝦捲
麥茶
	AB輕優酪乳

	第三週
	日期
	3/9
	3/10
	3/11
	3/12
	3/13

	
	上午
	肉包
枸杞紅棗茶
	小籠湯包
豆漿
	玉米濃湯
	南瓜鮮肉粥
	肉圓
蛋花湯

	
	下午
	瑞穗低脂
鮮奶
	大鍋貼                                                                      

麥茶
	鬆餅
枸杞紅棗茶
	芋頭餅
蜜茶
	LP33機能優酪乳

	第四週
	日期
	3/16
	3/17
	3/18
	3/19
	3/20

	
	上午
	粿條湯
	玉米蛋餅
枸杞紅棗茶
	香菇肉羹
	碗粿
味噌湯
	皮蛋瘦肉粥

	
	下午
	瑞穗低脂
鮮奶
	御飯糰
	銅鑼燒
麥茶
	銀絲捲
蜜茶
	瑞穗低脂
鮮奶

	第五週
	日期
	3/23
	3/24
	3/25
	3/26
	3/27

	
	上午
	花捲
味噌湯
	蔬菜豆腐羹
	港式蘿蔔糕
薏仁漿
	酸辣湯
	草莓厚片
豆漿

	
	下午
	AB輕優酪乳
	珍珠仙草愛玉湯
	地瓜西米露
	車輪餅
麥茶
	AB乳果

	第六週
	日期
	3/30
	3/31
	
	
	

	
	上午
	玉米鮮肉粥
	炒南瓜米粉
	
	
	

	
	下午
	瑞穗低脂
鮮奶
	三色三明治

蜜茶
	
	
	


· 每餐以18元計                             點心設計者：
